
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1

2 Council Meeting 0 days Thu 10/8/15 Thu 10/8/15

3 Contract Execution 1 wk Thu 10/8/15 Wed 10/14/15

4 NTP 0 days Wed 10/14/15 Wed 10/14/15

5

6 Task 1 ‐ Exploratory Drilling 47 days Sun 9/27/15 Tue 12/1/15

7 Task 1A PrePlanning 24 days Sun 9/27/15 Thu 10/29/15

8 Literature Review 2 wks Thu 10/15/15 Wed 10/28/15

9 Property Access 5 wks Sun 9/27/15 Thu 10/29/15

10 Permitting 5 wks Sun 9/27/15 Thu 10/29/15

11 Water Rights Assessment 5 days Thu 10/22/15 Wed 10/28/15

12

13 Task 1B Exploratory Drilling 22 days Mon 11/2/15 Tue 12/1/15

14 Drilling 5 days Mon 11/2/15 Fri 11/6/15

15 Development 5 days Mon 11/9/15 Fri 11/13/15

16 Water Qaulity Sampling 5 days Mon 11/9/15 Fri 11/13/15

17 Laboratory Analysis 12 days Mon 11/16/15 Tue 12/1/15

18

19 Task 2 Detailed Aquifer Testing 30 days Thu 2/11/16 Wed 3/23/16

20 Additional Well Drilling ‐ Site 1 1 wk Thu 2/11/16 Wed 2/17/16

21 Pump and Aquifer Testing ‐ Site 1 4 days Thu 2/18/16 Tue 2/23/16

22 Water Qaulity Sampling 1 day Wed 2/24/16 Wed 2/24/16

23 Laboratory Analysis 4 wks Thu 2/25/16 Wed 3/23/16

24

25 Task 3 Engineering Analysis and Prelimnary Design 108.5
days

Fri 11/20/15 Wed 4/20/16

26 Report 1 ‐ Exploratory Well Report (Draft) 2.5 wks Fri 11/20/15 Tue 12/8/15

27 City Review 1 wk Wed 12/9/15 Tue 12/15/15

28 Report 1 ‐ Exploratory Well Report (Final) 1 wk Wed 12/16/15 Tue 12/22/15

29 Report 2 ‐ Aquifer Test Report (Draft) 4 wks Thu 3/3/16 Wed 3/30/16

30 Engineering Preliminary Design (Draft) 4 wks Thu 3/10/16 Wed 4/6/16

31 City Review 1 wk Thu 4/7/16 Wed 4/13/16

32 Report 2 ‐ Aquifer Test/Prelim Design (Final) 1 wk Thu 4/14/16 Wed 4/20/16

33

34 Task 4 Community Outreach and Involvement 112 days Tue 1/5/16 Thu 6/9/16

35 CAC Meeting 1 0 days Tue 1/5/16 Tue 1/5/16

36 Council Meeting 0 days Thu 1/28/16 Thu 1/28/16

37 CAC Meeting 2 0 days Wed 4/27/16 Wed 4/27/16

38 Open House 0 days Wed 5/4/16 Wed 5/4/16

39 Council / BHWSD Workshop 0 days Thu 5/19/16 Thu 5/19/16

40 Council Meeting 0 days Thu 6/9/16 Thu 6/9/16
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